
Year 11 Mock Examination Timetable  

Lesson Monday 14th Nov Tuesday 15th Nov Wednesday 16th Nov Thursday 17th Nov Friday 18th Nov 

1 
English Language 

1hr 45min  

Chemistry 
1hr 45 min 

Combined Science 
1hr 15min  

Maths (Paper 1) 
1hr 30min  

History 
1hr 20min  

German Listening & Reading 
45min + 60 min 
Dance (Paper 2) 

1hr 2 
      

3      

      

4 
Geography 
1hr 30min  

PE (Paper 1) 
1hr 15min 

Computer Studies 
1hr  

Hospitality & Catering 
1hr 30 min 

Dance (Paper 1) 
1hr 

French Listening & Reading 
40min + 45min  

Art (Group 1) 
2hrs 

Drama 
40mins 

5 

      

Lesson Monday 21st Nov Tuesday 22nd Nov Wednesday 23rd Nov Thursday 24th Nov Friday 25th Nov 

1 
Biology 

1hr 45min 
Combined Science 

1hr 15min 

French / German Writing 
1hr 15min 

English Literature 
1hr 45min  

Physics 
1hr 45min 

 Combined Science 
1hr 15min  

Maths (Paper 3) 
1hr 30min  

2 
      

3  History 
55min 

   

      

4 
 

PE (Paper 2) 
1hr 15min 

Computer Studies (Paper 2) 
1hr  

Maths (Paper 2) 
1hr 30min  

Music Component 3 
1hr 15min 

Dance (Paper 3) 
1hr 

Art (Group 2) 
2hrs 

3D Design (practical) 
2hrs 5 

 


